

Kulvider Suri vs. Chattar Singh

C.S. No. 20 of 2023

09.08.2023

Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vedhant Ranta, Advocate for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for the defendants.

Mr.B.N. Sharma, Advocate for the applicant in OMP No. 252 of 2023

C.S. No. 20/2023 & OMP Nos. 252 & 145 of 2023

All the pleadings be completed within a period of seven days from today.

List on 17th August, 2023.

August 09, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge