

Shri Kulvinder Suri & ors Vs. Chattar Singh & ors

C.S. No. 20 of 2023

21.3.2024 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 to 4.

Mr. B. N. Sharma, Advocate, for defendants No. 5 and 6.

For consideration, list on 30.4.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 21, 2024
(kalpana)